June 2010
SMTWT F S

Monday, May 03

2:00pm 5:00pm Class

Thursday, May 06

Tuesday, May 04

Friday, May Q7]

[ 8:30am 9:00am Call Melinda Burke

3:30pm 4:00pm Meet with John Kennedy-Student

9:00am 12:00pm Class

2:00pm 4:00pm Office Hours (Flipnotics Coffee Space)

Wednesday, May 05

Saturday, May 08

2:00pm 2:30pm Clean office
3:00pm 4:00pm Mark Yznaga

Sunday, May 09

5:00pm 8:00pm Dinner party with Dean Hutchings (3709 Weatherhill

Cove)
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3:00pm 3:30pm Administrative mtg
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Monday, May 10 Thursday, May 13
9:30am 10:00am Call List Council Mtg

Tuesday, May 11

Friday, May 14

9:30am 10:30am Marty Toohey/transport bonds (CH office or phone)
11:00am 12:00pm Agenda Review
12:00pm 12:30pm G8rdoc.aol.com exam (Virtual)
12:30pm 1:45pm Lunch with Janice (TBD)
2:00pm 2:15pm Send out Public Mgt final exam (Virtual)

10:30am 11:00am Drenner & Haussman (Bill's Office)

2:00pm 4:00pm Office Hours (Genuine Joe's )

2:00pm 2:30pm Briefing with city legal re. keypoint

11:30am 11:45am City Land Acquisition-Block 11: CM Spelman, ACM
Garza (CM Spelman's Ofc)

Wednesday, May 12

Saturdai, Mai 15

Sunday, May 16

5:30pm 8:30pm Aztex game (Tavern --> House Park)
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11:30am 12:00pm HOLD

4:30pm 5:00pm HOLD -- NEWS 8

Monday, May 17

Thursday, May 20

-- Erica Gonzales KEYE/ Telemundo

12:30pm 12:45pm Sue Carpenter (Bill's Office)
1:00pm 1:30pm Vicki Goodwin (Bill's Office)
1:30pm 2:00pm Strategy with Cole

3:30pm 4:30pm meet with Griffin Davis, Bike/Ped/Trail advocates

11:00am 11:30am Willie Lewis (Bill's Office)

Tuesday, May 18

Fridai, Mai 2]

12:00Em 12:45Em Webinar run through

Wednesday, May 19

Saturday, May 22

3:00pm 3:30pm APD Meeting with Council Members
Blood Draw RCA (City Hall, 2nd floor, Council Member
Spelman's Office)

5:00pm 8:00pm HOLD - CAMPO Work Session (TBA)

[ 9:30am 10:00am Meet with Alan Graham re. Mobile Loaves and Fishes

in Reference to

11:00am 1:00pm 2010 Convocation Address (Lady Bird Johnson
Auditorium)

Sunday, May 23
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Monday, May 24 Thursday, May 27
Council Mtg

3:30pm 3:45pm Meet with Jenna with News 8

6:50pm 9:05pm Flight leaves Austin (ABIA )

Tuesday, May 25

Friday, May 28

[ 10:00am 12:00pm FW: Audit and Finance Committee Meeting (City Hall

National League of Cities Conference

Board and Commission Room 1101)

Wednesday, May 26

Saturday, May 29

National League of Cities Conference

12:45pm 1:45pm CPC Webinar

2:30pm 3:00pm Talk to Joe Garcia

Sunday, May 30

National League of Cities Conference

9:55am 3:50pm Seattle to Austin (SEA)
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May 31 -
June 06

May 2010 June 2010
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23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

30 31

Monday, May 31

Thursday, June 03

First Summer Session

Tuesday, June 01

Mtg w/ Fulbright & Jaworski lawyers on TWIA slab cases

Fridai, June 04

11:00am 11:30am We are cleaning your office until we are no longer
scared to walk in.
2:00pm 4:00pm Office Hours (Ventana del Soul & Café Ventana)

Wednesday, June 02

Saturday, June 05

[ 9:00am 10:00am Niyanta to Dallas

1:00pm 1:30pm Call Mandy Dealey re. Historic zoning

3:00pm 3:20pm Briefing on two Economic Development projects with

1:30pm 3:00pm CLASP Meet and Greet (CTECC 3rd Floor )
7:30pm 9:00pm Pride Parade

Council Member Spelman (Council Member Spelman's

Sunday, June 06

office)

9:00am 10:00am Niyanta back from Dallas
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